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SUNY - Oswego

http://athletics.oswego.edu/custompages/XC/2011/Men 8k Results-F1.htmr

2011 Oswego State CC Invite - 9/10/2011

Event 1 Men 8k Run CC

Last Completed Event

Oswego, NY

HY-TEK"s Meet Manager

=
QOO ~NOOADA_WNE

QOU OB DMEAEBRAMDMDIMIEDIMDMNOWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNREPRERPRERPERERR
PWONRPOOO~NOUDRWNRPOOONOUARARWNRPOOONOOUOAWNRPRPOOONOORAWNLE

Unknown

Cashin, Conor
Payne, Morgan
Racha, Cody
Bickell, Nathan
Geary, David
Craighead, Dan
Way, Bill
Hardwick, Dylan
Korzinski, Ryan
Ryan, Dennis
Vorensky, Mark
Petesch, Nathan
Baird, Robert
Hall, Geoffrey
Busby, Brian
Padgett, Hunter
Sousis, C.J.
Brower, Jacob
Godfrey, Zach
Bott, Mike
Sweet, Ben
Terpening, Richard
Callahan, Timmy
Hayes, Tyler
Murray, Tyler
Lotsbom, Chris
Horwath, Sam
Doss, Robert
Townsley, Austin
Montesano, Nick
Kane, Thorin
Connor, Brendan
Huff, Noah
Johnsmeyer, Greg
Altobelli, Anthony
Gilyard, Kyle
Stevens, Eric
Shumski, Brayden
Dockstader, Zack
Traub, Weston
Sargrad, Ben
Washburn, Ethan
Wild, Adam
McNamara, Jaime
Peterson, John
Fogle, Bobby

Lu, Joseph
Taylor, Blake
Quamily, Harrison
Wolfgong, Jacob
DeLuca, Matt
Schmidt, Nick
Bottoni, Lee
Hatch, lan

Cobleskill
Utica

Utica

Ithaca
Ithaca
Ithaca
Unattached
Oswego State
Oswego State
Ithaca
Ithaca
Unattached
Utica
Cobleskill
Suny-Esf
Utica
Cobleskill
Ithaca
Utica

Oswego State
Oswego State
Bryant & Stratton
Suny-Esf
Utica

Ithaca
Ithaca
Ithaca
Sunyit
Morrisville State
Oswego State
Oswego State
Cobleskill
Utica
Morrisville State
Ithaca
Oswego State
Utica

Wells
Cobleskill
Hobart
Morrisville State
Suny-Esf
Cobleskill
Utica

Oswego State
Keuka

Ithaca
Hobart

Utica
Suny-Esf
Suny-Esf
Hobart

Keuka

Hobart

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37

38

39

40
41
42
43
44
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

75
76
77
78
79
80

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Seminaro, Derek
Bartholomew, Collin
Miller, Josh
Arseneault, Peter
Viguerie, Shaun
Reinsdorf, Nicholas
Lewis, David
Pollinger, Alex
Wagenhauser, Matt
Glaub, Matt

Okula, Shawn

Gore, Will
Farrigan, Don
Wicks, Christopher
Russell, Cody
Parry, Dylan
Fitzgerald, Michael
Biggs, Ray

Nelson, Dakota
Grieco, Nick
Capozzi, Sam
Legloahec, Malcom
Kirkman, Josh
Manker, Steve
Dagata, Steve
Grayson, Neil
McKenna, James
Brennan, Ryan
Mann, Mason
Barrie, Boubacar
Marren, Justin
Devita, George
Denbleyker, Steven
Gagnier, Steve
Marotta, Joseph
Feldman, Max
Devlin, Shane
Austin, Praise
Ruml, Alden
Nascimento, Evando
Tuchman, Ben
Mathieu, Greg
Claridge, Briton
Powers, Zach
Sanders, Bryant
Montana, Steve
Corbett, Austin
McKibbin, Jonathan
Montalvo, Tim
Tognan, Armand
Woelk, Maxwell
Lashomb, Brandon
Sorrento, Justin
Wunsch, Brett
Petri, Tony
Slieght, Nathan
Weiss, Nate
Wroblewski, Aaron
Miles, Mike
Hunter, Owen
Gural, Zachary
Wilkes, Cody
Mahan, Jonathon
Kernan, Sean
McKenzie, Basil

SR
JR
SO
FR
SR
FR
JR
FR
FR
FR
FR
SR
JR
SO
FR
SO
FR
JR
FR

FR
FR
SO
SR
SR
SO

SO
FR
FR
SR
SR
FR
SO
SR
FR
FR
JR
JR
JR
SO
SO
JR
JR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
FR
SR
SO
FR
JR
SO
SO
SO
SR
SR
FR
FR
FR
JR
JR
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Utica

Suny-Esf
Cobleskill

Ithaca

Hobart

Oswego State
Utica

Keuka

Oswego State
Suny-Esf
Morrisville State
Hobart

Oswego State
Sunyit

Sunyit

Sunyit

Cobleskill

Utica

Morrisville State
Suny-Esf

Keuka

Morrisville State
Hobart

Hobart

Utica

Potsdam St.
Suny-Esf

Oswego State
Ithaca

Bryant & Stratton
Oswego State
Potsdam St.
Oswego State
Sunyit

Cobleskill

Hobart

Keuka

Utica

Hobart

Wells

Utica

Hobart

Hobart

Suny-Esf

Wells

Oswego State
Hobart

Oswego State
Cobleskill
Cobleskill
Suny-Esf

Potsdam St.
Morrisville State
Potsdam St.

Wells

Suny-Esf

Hobart

Sunyit

Suny-Esf
Suny-Esf

Sunyit

Suny-Esf
Morrisville State
Suny-Esf
Morrisville State

30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:
35:
35:

15.
20.
24.
28.
34.
46.
46.
52.
53.
54.
55.
10.
16.
18.
20.
20.
20.
24.
24.
26.
27.
29.
33.
34.
35.
44 .
48.
48.
09.
14.
15.
24.
26.
31.
36.
40.
41.
46.
58.
10.
12.
21.
27.
27.
32.
52.
54.
58.
58.
02.
05.
08.
13.
22.
27.
31.
38.
40.
41.
51.
36.
43.
47.
47.
48.

38
29
50
14
73
15
54
75
46
58
23
45
67
17
26
54
78
36
87
97
93
38
57
46
91
75
20
84
06
09
64
90
81
57
82
81
25
75
55
57
82
40
02
89
70
64
38
04
32
64
88
11
28
09
75
53
05
38
51
25
22
69
60
92
78

45
46

47

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66
67
68
69

70

71
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Allen, Matt
Morgan, Kyle
Markessinis, Evan
Moss, Josh
Rabideau, Mark
Brodway, Tom
Hohl, Dan

Reiss, Joseph
Sansone, lan
Abramson, Dwane
Wellington, Tyler
Jones, Demond
Hess, Justin
Adjins, Chris
Lambert, Tim
Tassone, Fred
Conroy, Carl
Rubino, Daneil
Corless, Alex
Bresett, John
Snyder, Joshua
Zaft, Jacob
DelPino, Brian
Collins, Adam
Gerchman, Joe
Lewis, Dan
Jacobs, Brandon
Reyes, Jasen
Gonzales, Michael
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Suny-Esf

Keuka

Sunyit

Hobart

Cobleskill

Sunyit

Suny-Esf

Keuka

Morrisville State
Bryant & Stratton
Morrisville State
Bryant & Stratton
Keuka

Bryant & Stratton
Wells

Keuka

Hobart

Potsdam St.
Hobart

Potsdam St.
Oswego State

Oswego State
Keuka

Morrisville State
Suny-Esf

Potsdam St.

Keuka

Bryant & Stratton
Bryant & Stratton

Team Scores

35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:
38:
39:
39:
39:
39:
40:
40:
40:
41:

49.
13.
14.
22.
29.
39.
48.
51.
54.
54.
56.
03.
12.
35.
40.
51.
14.
18.
31.
40.
49.
09.
18.
25.
29.
05.
52.
54.
36.

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

10

11

Ithaca

Total Time: 2:
Average:

Utica

Total Time: 2:
Average:

Oswego State

Total Time: 2:
Average:

Cobleskill

Total Time: 2:
Average:

Suny-Esf

Total Time: 2:
Average:

Morrisville

Total Time:
Average:

Hobart

Total Time:
Average:

Sunyit

Total Time:
Average:

Keuka

Total Time:
Average:

Stat
2:

2:

2:

2:

Bryant & Stratto
Total Time: 2:
Average:

Wells

17:
27:

19:
27:

20:
28:

25:
29:

e

29:
29:

29:
29:

35:
31:

34:
30:

n

51:
34:

02.
24.

23.
52.

08.
01.

15.
03.

04.
48.

53.
58.

01.
00.

49.
57.

56.
23.

53
51

57
72

78
76

82
17

15
83

59
72

20
24

22
85

75
35

47 2 3 11
78 7 8 18
89 1 12 15
151 13 21 36
195 25 30 35
206 34 39 42
245 24 52 53
248 38 43 48
305 20 60 74
307 32 64 65

19

28

40

50

a4

54

56

75

69

26

33

41

55

a7

62

63

76

77

27

37

45

57

51

70

72

81

31

46

49

67

58

71

73

82
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Total Time: 2:48:03.08

Average: 33:36.62

12 Potsdam St. 332 59 61 66 68 78 79 80
Total Time: 2:50:58.48
Average: 34:11.70
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